
 
 

Jammu & Kashmir Small Scale Industries Development Corporation Limited (SICOP) 
(A J&K Government Undertaking) 

2nd Floor, Udyog Bhawan, Rail Head Complex/ 
Sanat Ghar Bemina, Srinagar 

 

e-TENDER NOTICE NO: SICOP/IT 01 of 2023 dated 20-01-2023 
For and on behalf of the Jammu & Kashmir Small Scale Industries Development Corporation 

Limited, online tenders are invited from reputed Consultancy companies who have relevant 

experience in Merger for the following job: 

S. No Name of work Cost of  

Tender 

Earnest 

Money 

Date   of   
opening   of 
Pre-Qualification 
Bid 

1. Selection of Consultant for providing 

support to J&K State Industrial 

Development Corporation (SIDCO) 

and J&K Small-Scale Industries 

Development Corporation Limited 

(SICOP) for their integration and 

constitution of JK Industrial 

Development Corporation (JKIDC) 

Rs 

5,000/- 

Rs 9,00,000/- 27-01-2023 

(1500 hrs) 

Terms and Conditions: 

1. The tender documents for the above job can be seen on the website 

www.jktenders.gov.in from 20-01-2023 (1730 hrs) 

2. The tender documents can be downloaded from the above website from 20-01-2023 

(1730 hrs) onwards. 

3. The bids shall be deposited in electronic format on website www.jktenders.gov.in 

from 20-01-2023 (1730 hrs) up to 27-01-2023 (1400 hrs) only. 

4. The uploaded Pre-Qualification bids in the first instance on the website will be opened 

on 27-01-2023 (1500 hrs). In case of holiday on the date of opening of bid, bids will 

be opened on the next working day.  

5. Charges towards cost of tender document shall be deposited in account No. 

0022020100000001, IFSC Code JAKA0ERAILH, Branch- J&K Bank Rail Head 

Complex Jammu and scanned copy of the same (receipt etc) must be uploaded 

online. Furthermore, scanned copy of actual Earnest Money Deposit (In shape of 

CDR/FDR) duly pledged to Managing Director, SICOP must be uploaded online. 

6. Original copy of Affidavit on Rs. 50/- stamp paper duly attested by Judicial 

Magistrate 1st Class/ self attested to the effect that: 

a) The documents/certificates etc enclosed with the Technical bid are genuine 

and have not been tampered or fabricated. 

b) The firm has not been blacklisted in the past by any Govt./Private Institution 

of the country and there is no case pending in Vigilance/ Any other 

investigating agency 

c) If anything is found adverse in respect of documentation or otherwise, legal 

action warranted under law shall be initiated against the tenderer(s) submitting 

the tender. 

7. The conditional tenders shall be rejected out rightly. 

8. The Managing Director J&K SICOP reserve the right to accept or reject or split any 

or all tender without assigning any reason thereof. 

9. Complete bidding process will be online (Price Bid not to be submitted in 

physical form)  

Sd/- 
Managing Director  

SICOP  


		2023-01-20T17:08:48+0530
	Jammu and Kashmir-JK
	RAJAN SHARMA




